
Granite State Shetland Sheepdog

Saturday, October 29, 2016

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXA

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24012 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24011 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXB

24009 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24006 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXB

24005 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

20 41Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXA

20006 Amber, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXA

20005 Tee, Border Collie, Judy DavisAXA

20004 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXA

20003 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXA

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXA

20001 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXA

20028 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAXPA

20027 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAXPA

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXPA

20025 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

20024 Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman  AXB

20023 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20022 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXB

20021 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXB

20020 Reese, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXB

20018 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXB

20017 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXB

20016 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20015 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20014 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20013 Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20012 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXB

20011 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXB

20010 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXB

20009 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20008 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20080 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20042 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAXPB

20041 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAXPB

20040 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AXPB

20039 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20038 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20037 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20036 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20035 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPB

20034 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20032 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20031 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20030 Brady, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20029 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 30Jump Height = # of dogs

16004 Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAXA

16003 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXA

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXA

16001 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXA

16065 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXPA

16060 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16016 Vinny, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXB

16015 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16014 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16012 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

16011 Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXB

16010 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16009 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16008 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXB

16007 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXB

16005 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXB

16028 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16027 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXPB

16026 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn ScribnerAXPB

16025 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16024 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16023 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16022 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16021 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXPB
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16020 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXPB

16019 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16018 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16017 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerAXPA

12011 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronAXPA

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPA

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12007 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12004 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12020 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXPB

12019 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXPB

12018 Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAXPB

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAXPB

12016 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAXPB

12015 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXPB

12014 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXPB

12013 Flash, rr, Carolyn Ing AXPB

8 19Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonAXA

8016 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesAXPA

8015 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8014 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXB

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8012 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXB

8011 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXB

8010 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8006 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXB

8005 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8002 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXB

8020 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8019 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8018 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXPB

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAXPB

4 8Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanAXPA

4009 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4008 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4007 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAXPB

4006 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXPB

4005 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4004 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXPB

4003 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverOA

24014 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarOA

20045 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOA

20044 Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieOA

20043 Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisOA

20046 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOA

16031 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothOAP

16030 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyOA

12021 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:
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20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Chloe, Border Collie, Connie AugerNAA

20048 Rush, Border Collie, Judy ReganNAB

20049 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16034 Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth ShellNAB

16033 Xena, All American, Deb TottenNAB

16032 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksNAB

16037 Cassie, Golden Retriever, Janet MerrimanNAP

16035 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Toby, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Susan SchnareNAA

12025 Eddy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstNAB

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Appy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteNAP

8023 Gizmo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, John MikaNAP

8022 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAP

Premier Standard  

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettPAD

24006 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonPAD

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20023 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuirePAD

20017 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomPAD

20010 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsPAD

20008 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertPAD

20041 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownPADP

20040 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  PADP

20036 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroPADP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16060 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyPAD

16014 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenPAD

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonPAD

16012 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoirePAD

16005 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenPAD

16024 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalPADP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessPAD

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonPADP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyPAD

8011 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelPAD

8010 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaPAD

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

PAD

8005 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanPAD

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonPAD

8019 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonPADP

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownPADP

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4007 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerPADP

4006 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdPADP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 12Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Connor, Weimaraner, Pam PatunoffAXJA

24013 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24012 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24011 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24010 Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra DusenberyAXJB

24009 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24007 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24006 Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas CarletonAXJB

24005 Tide, German Wirehaired Pointer, Jennifer JacobsAXJB

24004 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24003 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24002 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

20 39Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJA

20006 Amber, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXJA

20005 Tee, Border Collie, Judy DavisAXJA

20004 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXJA

20003 Boo, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJA

20002 Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn HorriganAXJA

20042 Jerome, German Shepherd Dog, Betty BoutinAJPA
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20039 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPA

20028 Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl BrickachAJPA

20027 Keeley, Irish Setter, Melissa SuterAJPA

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAJPA

20025 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

20024 Rainey, Australian Shepherd, Robin Goodman  AXJB

20023 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20022 Libby, Brittany, Kimberly HattonAXJB

20021 Po, Golden Retriever, Ray DesmaraisAXJB

20020 Reese, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXJB

20018 Ace, Border Collie, Kristin ThoberAXJB

20017 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20016 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20015 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20014 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20012 Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceAXJB

20011 Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisAXJB

20010 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAXJB

20009 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20008 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20001 Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20080 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

20041 Duma, Standard Poodle, Cynthia BrownAJPB

20040 Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall  AJPB

20038 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20037 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20036 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20035 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPB

20034 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20032 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20031 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20029 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

16 31Jump Height = # of dogs

16065 Rio, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAJPA

16030 Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura WiserAJPA

16060 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16016 Vinny, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

16015 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16014 Indy, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXJB

16013 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16012 Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

16011 Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte MitchellAXJB

16010 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16009 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16008 Raven, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn L. CirinnaAXJB

16007 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16006 Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill YoungAXJB

16005 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Deb TottenAXJB

16004 Chips, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAXJB

16003 Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. PalmerAXJB

16002 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16001 Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St LouisAXJB

16028 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16027 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16026 Quay, Australian Shepherd, Lyn ScribnerAJPB

16025 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16024 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16023 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16022 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16021 Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie HopkinsAJPB

16020 Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAJPB

16019 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16018 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16017 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12012 Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann GindlespergerAJPA

12009 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12007 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12006 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12005 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12004 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane GregoireAXJB

12003 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12020 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAJPB

12019 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAJPB

12018 Mac, Welsh Terrier, Susan GoodallAJPB

12017 Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn FarringtonAJPB

12016 Max, All American, Cheryl BrownAJPB

12015 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAJPB

12014 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAJPB

12013 Flash, rr, Carolyn Ing AJPB

12010 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs
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8015 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8014 Mira, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloAXJB

8013 Boston, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8012 Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAXJB

8011 Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckelAXJB

8010 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8009 Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8008 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8007 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8006 Beatle, Papillon, Mary ScesnyAXJB

8005 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8002 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXJB

8020 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8019 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8018 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAJPB

8017 Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia BrownAJPB

4 8Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey KilmartinAJPB

4009 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4008 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

4007 TC, Shih Tzu, Debora WheelerAJPB

4006 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAJPB

4005 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4004 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAJPB

4003 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Cipher, Pointer, Karen OliverOAJ

24014 Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia BodanOAJ

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Myles, Brittany, Kimberly HattonOAJ

20044 Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieOAJ

20043 Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St LouisOAJ

20050 Gwen, Bernese Mountain Dog, Beth AtkinsonOJP

20046 Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. CirinnaOAJ

16031 Luna, Golden Retriever, Lauren BoothOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12021 Rudy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstOAJ

12011 Cosmo, Shetland Sheepdog, Lori CharronOJP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8021 Stewie, Papillon, Carolyn D'AngeloOAJ

8001 Maximus, Papillon, Carole JohnsonOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Alexandra DavisJudge:

20 2Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarNAJB

20049 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

16 7Jump Height = # of dogs

16039 Bim, Miniature American Shepherd, Amy CarlsonNAJB

16038 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillNAJB

16034 Moose, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth ShellNAJB

16033 Xena, All American, Deb TottenNAJB

16032 Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie WeeksNAJB

16037 Cassie, Golden Retriever, Janet MerrimanNAJP

16035 Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J PeirceNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Toby, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Susan SchnareNAJA

12025 Eddy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura ErnstNAJB

12022 Beni, Papillon, Joyce MoodyNAJB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8024 Appy, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteNAJP

8023 Gizmo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, John MikaNAJP

8022 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngNAJP

8016 Simi, Beagle, Pamela WoodesNAJP
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